
FORAGE COMMUNITY GARDEN
Sunday 16 & 30 Oct, 13 & 27 Nov, 11 Dec

9am-10am Everyone welcome
 

PRINT CLUB
Monday 24 Oct, 21 Nov & 5 Dec

6pm-8pm Adults & Teens
 

POTTERY WHEEL COURSE
Wednesday 26 Oct-30 Nov

6pm-8pm Adults
 

CLAY ON SUNDAY COURSE
Sunday 30 Oct - 11 Dec

1pm-3pm Adults
 

MESSY MINNOWS
Friday 4 Nov & Wednesday 7 Dec

10am-11am   Babies & toddlers 6 months-4yrs
 

PRINTING ON FABRIC
Monday 7 Nov  6pm-8pm Adults and teens

 

DIY SPECULATIVE TECH WORKSHOP 
WITH ANA TIQUIA

Saturday 12 Nov 10am-4pm Adults & Teens 16+yrs  

FESTIVE FELT
 Sunday 13 & 20 Nov

2pm-4pm Adults
 

ARTY ANCHOVIES CHRISTMAS CARDS
Tuesday 15 Nov 3.30pm-5pm 5-10yrs

 

PRINTMAKING FOR CHRISTMAS
Sunday 20 & 27 Nov 10am-1pm Adults

 

LIFE DRAWING SESSION 3
Friday 25 Nov 7pm-9pm Adults

 

SONGWRITING WORKSHOP
Monday 28 Nov  5.30pm-6.30pm 13+yrs

 

BRUSHES & BRUNCH MAGPIE PAINTING 
WITH EM ANDERS

Saturday 3 Dec  10am-12noon Adults
 

FLORAL RESIN SERVING BOARDS 
WITH EM ANDERS

Saturday 3 Dec  3pm-5pm Adults
 

ARTY ANCHOVIES CHRISTMAS TREE
Tuesday 6 Dec 3.30pm-5pm 5-10yrs


